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A001922041 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  480.00  485.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774220 RAJANYAA  ROY Female No  2 2 UR  17  479.00  479.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218944 DEBADRI  DANDAPAT Male No  3 3 UR  6  476.00  477.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306825 SAPTAPARNI  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  4 4 UR  21  476.00  476.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114966 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  5  1 5 SC  1  475.00  476.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369665 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  7  474.00  478.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803727 SAYAGNIK  ROY Male No  7 7 UR  1  473.00  473.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001227577 AARUSHI  DAS Female No  8 8 UR  2  473.00  473.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670125 SREEJITA  SEN Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  1  473.00  473.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313064 NAASHITA  JAHAAN Female No  10 10 UR  17  472.00  477.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812719 CLERIC JAYDEN 

WANNIANG

Male No  11 11 UR  12  472.00  475.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857580 NIKHAT  PARWEEN Female No  12 12 UR  7  472.00  472.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981278 AYUSH  PODDAR Male No  13 13 UR  10  470.00  477.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat Government College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:12.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (English/ Political Science 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002248594 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  14 14 UR  7  467.00  470.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212551 SHUVAM  BISWAS Male No  15  2 15 SC  7  465.00  471.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916623 SAYAN  DEY Male No  16 16 UR  2  464.00  472.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263676 ESANI  AKTAR Female No  17 17 UR  2  464.00  464.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426976 ADRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  18 18 UR  4  462.00  468.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312119 OM SANKAR SHA Male No  19 19 UR  12  461.00  472.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468840 GARGEE  DHAR Female No  20 20 UR  1  461.00  467.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580448 SIMRAN  MAITY Female No  21 21 UR  7  460.00  463.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889622 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  22 22 UR  1  460.00  462.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465533 SHUVO  CHAKRABORTY Male No  23 23 UR  2  459.00  468.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339873 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  24  3 24 SC  2  459.00  462.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248058 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  25  3 25 OBC-B  4  458.00  464.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000552749 SOUHARDYA  SAHA Male No  26 26 UR  1  458.00  461.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748215 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  27  1 27 ST  8  456.00  465.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043386 TAPASI  SINGH Female No  28 28 UR  5  454.00  461.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461754 BISHAKHA DAS GUPTA Female No  29 29 UR  12  453.00  460.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394241 SRAMANA  NANDY Female No  30  4 30 OBC-B  5  453.00  455.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719472 NIYAZ AHAMMAD 

MONDAL

Male No  31 31 UR  7  452.00  465.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618152 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  32 32 UR  17  452.00  459.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891883 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  33 33 UR  1  451.00  464.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480239 BIPASHA DAS GUPTA Female No  34 34 UR  9  451.00  463.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203220 RIYA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  35 35 UR  20  451.00  459.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240341 MAMUN PARVEZ MONDAL Male No  36 36 UR  6  450.00  450.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475254 ABDULLAH TAHIR MONDAL Male No  37  2 37 OBC-A  1  449.00  458.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001837668 SWITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  38 38 UR  8  449.00  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620038 TURIO TIRTHA MONDAL Male No  39  4 39 SC  9  446.00  456.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001513702 RAHIT  DAFADER Male No  40 40 UR  3  446.00  456.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304068 PRIYANSHI  SAHA Female No  41 41 UR  1  446.00  450.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963420 SOUMYADIP  DEY Male No  42 42 UR  16  445.00  463.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658682 BIKRAM JEET SEN Male No  43 43 UR  6  445.00  445.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379224 ANINDITA  GHOSH Female No  44 44 UR  11  443.00  456.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511627 SRIJONI  NATH Female No  45  5 45 OBC-B  6  442.00  450.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259735 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  46  5 46 SC  11  442.00  442.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230871 PRATYAY  CHAUDHURI Male No  47 47 UR  5  441.00  449.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084595 SOUMILI  MAJUMDER Female No  48 48 UR  9  441.00  447.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116489 JAYANTI  MUKHERJEE Female No  49 49 UR  10  440.00  455.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043762 JAY JAY RAM SHAW Male No  50 50 UR  1  440.00  448.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740662 SAHANA  MITRA Female No  51 51 UR  13  439.00  453.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308686 ARITRA  CHAKRABORTY Male No  52 52 UR  4  439.00  449.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000489323 SOUMIT  DAS Male No  53  6 53 SC  2  439.00  448.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406728 SULEKHA  HALDAR Female No  54  7 54 SC  2  439.00  444.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522763 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  55  3 55 OBC-A  2  439.00  440.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232124 ROHIT  PAUL Male No  56 56 UR  2  438.00  439.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044163 TITHI  DAS Female No  57  6 57 OBC-B  9  438.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094094 GAYAOTRI  BISWAS Female No  57  8 58 SC  18  438.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610647 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  58  9 59 SC  21  437.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128840 KOYEL  DEY Female No  59 60 UR  2  437.00  437.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347734 PABANI  ROY BARMAN Female No  60 61 UR  19  436.00  438.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068020 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  61 62 UR  11  435.00  438.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252169 LABANIKA  ROY Female No  62 63 UR  16  435.00  435.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378259 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  63  10 64 SC  8  434.00  434.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034552 SUVAJIT  SAHA Male No  64 65 UR  3  434.00  434.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000134714 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  65  11 66 SC  11  433.00  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704054 SHRABANI  BHOWMICK Female No  66 67 UR  11  432.00  443.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211500 SAMIYA  KHATUN Female No  67  4 68 OBC-A  2  431.00  438.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771947 PRITY  SARDAR Female No  68  7 69 OBC-B  2  431.00  432.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389457 DEBDUTTA  PATHAK Female No  69 70 UR  8  431.00  431.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337609 ANKITA  PAL Female No  70  8 71 OBC-B  1  430.00  443.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945401 DEEPAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  71 72 UR  3  430.00  435.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663587 RITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  72 73 UR  4  430.00  432.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450640 SUDHA RANI HALDAR Female No  73  12 74 SC  2  429.00  442.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691192 ANKITA  ROY Female No  74 75 UR  2  428.00  442.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043700 SK  RAJA Male No  75 76 UR  21  427.00  447.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300399 SRIBANY  DEY Female No  76 77 UR  1  427.00  440.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307643 ESHANA  PARVEEN Female No  77 78 UR  1  427.00  433.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000608001 SOMA  DAS Female No  78 79 UR  1  427.00  427.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777312 TAJWAR  MASUM Male No  79 80 UR  1  422.00  440.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514571 SAHIL  GAZI Male No  80 81 UR  2  422.00  434.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153914 ANUJA  HALDER Female No  81  13 82 SC  1  422.00  423.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299248 AFSANA  KHATUN Female No  82 83 UR  1  421.00  434.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794888 SOUTIK  PATRA Male No  83  14 84 SC  19  421.00  425.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008891 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  84 85 UR  10  421.00  421.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321065 TRISNA  HALDER Female No  85  15 86 SC  1  420.00  443.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578178 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  86  16 87 SC  18  420.00  435.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393684 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  87  17 88 SC  4  419.00  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097840 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  88  5 89 OBC-A  1  419.00  419.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398666 TANIZA  KHATUN Female No  89  6 90 OBC-A  1  418.00  427.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741200 PUJA  PAUL Female No  90 91 UR  5  418.00  423.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001590668 SAYANI  DAS Female No  91 92 UR  1  418.00  422.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170468 ARKO  GHOSHAL Male No  92 93 UR  1  417.00  417.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959500 JAY  TUDU Male No  93  2 94 ST  9  416.00  421.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569826 SOHAN  ACHARYA Male No  94 95 UR  1  415.00  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220458 SUBEDITA  MITRA Female No  95 96 UR  18  414.00  414.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141863 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  96  9 97 OBC-B  3  413.00  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353420 ANUSHYA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  97 98 UR  14  413.00  413.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393931 PITU  MONDAL Female No  98 99 UR  2  413.00  413.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692314 DEBJANI  MAZUMDAR Female No  99 100 UR  10  412.00  418.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267654 SADIAH  KAESORY Female No  100 101 UR  2  411.00  419.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154597 SAHELI  HAQUE Female No  101  7 102 OBC-A  9  411.00  411.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701787 LILY  DAS Female No  102  18 103 SC  15  410.00  422.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072207 RANJIT  SHIL Male No  103 104 UR  12  409.00  419.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002406471 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  104  10 105 OBC-B  1  407.00  435.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328160 TIYA  BALA Female No  105  19 106 SC  2  407.00  414.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274609 RITESH  PAUL Male No  106 107 UR  1  407.00  412.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096167 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  107  8 108 OBC-A  2  407.00  412.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232076 HARIPRASAD  DAS Male No  108  20 109 SC  15  407.00  407.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784451 MONI SANKAR MONDAL Male No  109  11 110 OBC-B  2  405.00  420.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797660 NANDITA  MODAK Female No  110 111 UR  9  405.00  409.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963845 BISWAJIT  SARKAR Male No  111  21 112 SC  2  403.00  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265788 AUISHI  MONDAL Female No  112  22 113 SC  4  403.00  413.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576960 PURBASHA  PAUL Female No  113 114 UR  1  402.00  406.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623086 RITA  SAHA Female No  114 115 UR  6  400.00  429.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701792 ABANTIKA  DAS Female No  115  23 116 SC  16  400.00  417.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111487 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  116  9 117 OBC-A  2  399.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001574101 SK  SAMIM Male No  117 118 UR  1  398.00  418.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283857 SOHAM KUMAR GHOSH Male No  118 119 UR  4  398.00  398.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842794 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  119 120 UR  4  397.00  412.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030984 MD JUNAID ALAM Male No  120 121 UR  3  397.00  409.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170957 RONI  DAS Male No  121  24 122 SC  5  397.00  404.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692546 SHAYANTI  BISWAS Female No  122 123 UR  2  396.00  407.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370379 RIYA  HALDER Female No  123 124 UR  2  395.00  421.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468327 ANAMEKA  MONDAL Female No  124 125 UR  1  395.00  407.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307091 SANJIDA  ISLAM Female No  125 126 UR  2  392.00  411.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489067 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  126  25 127 SC  1  391.00  391.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065060 MANDIRA  DAS Female No  127  26 128 SC  2  390.00  407.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001939467 SUBRAT  SINGH Male No  128 129 UR  10  390.00  390.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120320 RAMISHA  ALI Female No  129 130 UR  3  390.00  390.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001313632 ARCHISMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  130 131 UR  5  389.00  389.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870887 ARIFA  SULTANA Female No  131  10 132 OBC-A  1  389.00  389.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403678 SUDIPTA  SINGH Female No  132  3 133 ST  8  388.00  403.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407655 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  133  12 134 OBC-B  11  388.00  391.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767887 RUKSA  PARVIN Female No  134  11 135 OBC-A  1  388.00  388.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695164 SUDIP  DEBNATH Male No  135 136 UR  2  387.00  407.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882810 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  136 137 UR  1  386.00  411.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000277585 DIP  SARDAR Male No  137  27 138 SC  10  386.00  395.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101023 ANKITA  ROY Female No  138 139 UR  10  386.00  391.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338538 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  139 140 UR  3  385.00  408.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249574 ANKITA  NAHA Female No  140 141 UR  7  384.00  384.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803442 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  141  12 142 OBC-A  1  382.00  389.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831368 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  142  28 143 SC  1  382.00  382.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002072991 SUSANTA  MANDAL Male No  143 144 UR  11  381.00  399.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438010 RIMA  MRIDHA Female No  144  29 145 SC  2  381.00  387.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379281 TAPUR  SAHA Female No  145 146 UR  23  381.00  381.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372779 MOHINI  ROY Female No  146 147 UR  2  380.00  384.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823670 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  147  30 148 SC  15  378.00  401.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197420 ANURIMA  BISWAS Female No  148  31 149 SC  8  378.00  384.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972518 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  149  13 150 OBC-B  13  378.00  378.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814457 TAMANNA  PAUL Female No  150  14 151 OBC-B  2  377.00  391.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014414 PRIYANTI  DUTTA Female No  151  15 152 OBC-B  7  375.00  379.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358205 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  152  32 153 SC  6  375.00  375.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454928 ABIR  DAS Male No  153  33 154 SC  2  374.00  376.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009926 APIYAT  SULTANA Female No  154  13 155 OBC-A  2  372.00  388.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497012 MIRATUN  NAHAR Female No  155  14 156 OBC-A  1  371.00  381.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002352907 MD TUFAIL AHMAD Male No  156 157 UR  15  371.00  374.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006769 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  157  15 158 OBC-A  5  370.00  402.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433186 SAUNAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  158 159 UR  11  370.00  380.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526477 RITAM  PAUL Male No  159 160 UR  12  370.00  374.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978095 POULAMI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  160 161 UR  19  369.00  377.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728799 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  161  16 162 OBC-A  9  369.00  375.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238121 DIKU  SK Male No  162 163 UR  18  369.00  369.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093187 SUNIA  PARVIN Female No  163  17 164 OBC-A  2  368.00  389.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292938 FARHANA  PERVIN Female No  164  18 165 OBC-A  3  368.00  378.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478316 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  165  34 166 SC  1  367.00  388.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221510 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  166  16 167 OBC-B  3  366.00  389.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061931 SUDIPTA  BANERJEE Male No  167 168 UR  6  365.00  365.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167477 ANITA  RAI Female No  168 169 UR  2  364.00  374.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001609148 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  169  35 170 SC  17  363.00  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308733 MEGHA  DAS Female No  170  36 171 SC  1  361.00  372.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138756 PRITAM  DAS Male No  171 172 UR  4  360.00  364.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977665 NATASA  KHATUN Female No  172  19 173 OBC-A  5  359.00  379.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312445 AMIT  BERA Male No  173  17 174 OBC-B  3  355.00  399.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672623 SAMIUN  ALI Male No  174  20 175 OBC-A  1  355.00  379.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726847 ANUSHKA  PATTANAYAK Female No  175 176 UR  4  355.00  367.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184231 MANDIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  176 177 UR  13  353.00  391.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335870 ARJYA  MAITY Male No  177 178 UR  17  352.00  370.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307125 MD EJAJ AHAMED Male No  178 179 UR  1  352.00  358.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400250 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  179  37 180 SC  7  351.00  363.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057770 IRFAN  SARDAR Male No  180  21 181 OBC-A  3  351.00  363.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488283 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  181  38 182 SC  1  350.00  363.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001217249 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  182  22 183 OBC-A  1  350.00  363.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715850 BAPI  MONDAL Male No  183  39 184 SC  2  348.00  348.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654378 SHOVON KUMAR KUNDU Male No  184 185 UR  4  348.00  348.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392938 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  185  18 186 OBC-B  1  347.00  366.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796004 NEELANJANA  SADHU Female No  186 187 UR  1  347.00  353.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925028 SONI  SHAW Female No  187 188 UR  7  345.00  364.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469293 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  188  19 189 OBC-B  8  344.00  365.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569994 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  189  23 190 OBC-A  2  344.00  360.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119452 RIPA  DAS Female No  190  40 191 SC  7  344.00  344.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241368 DEBOTRI  GUHA Female No  191 192 UR  10  342.00  355.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644717 AFROJA  SULTANA Female No  192  24 193 OBC-A  5  341.00  341.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042602 PRANAB  NASKAR Male No  193  41 194 SC  7  338.00  355.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006843 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  194  20 195 OBC-B  4  337.00  337.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001090722 SIMRAN  SHAW Female No  195 196 UR  5  336.00  348.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789887 LAXMI  ROY Female No  196  42 197 SC  8  336.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768555 JOYDEEP  DAS Male No  197 198 UR  17  335.00  341.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172846 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  198  25 199 OBC-A  18  334.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367942 SNEHASHREE  DAS Female No  199  43 200 SC  5  334.00  334.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218298 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  200  26 201 OBC-A  3  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310301 RAJNANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  201 202 UR  19  333.00  333.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133178 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  202  44 203 SC  1  332.00  332.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542004 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  203  45 204 SC  2  331.00  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106757 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  204  21 205 OBC-B  3  330.00  346.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061236 SHILAJIT  PARAMANIK Male No  205 206 UR  8  329.00  341.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640898 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  206  27 207 OBC-A  9  328.00  330.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290196 ABDUL TOHID MOLLA Male No  207 208 UR  6  328.00  328.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002359418 PROVA  MALLICK Female No  208 209 UR  7  327.00  358.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899778 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  209  28 210 OBC-A  7  326.00  336.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789386 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male No  210 211 UR  6  326.00  327.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168835 AGAMANI  BASU Female No  211 212 UR  2  325.00  334.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900433 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  212  46 213 SC  11  325.00  325.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884479 AGNIRUP  BHATTACHARYA Male No  213 214 UR  13  324.00  332.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454771 URMITA  DHAR Female No  214 215 UR  1  323.00  345.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976241 MOHANA  MANDAL Female No  215 216 UR  6  321.00  344.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559028 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  216  47 217 SC  9  321.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780990 TOUFIK  OMAR Male No  217  29 218 OBC-A  1  321.00  324.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613712 SRIJANI  DAS Female No  218 219 UR  5  320.00  331.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127268 SOUMYADWIP  PAL Male No  219  22 220 OBC-B  2  318.00  329.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695597 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  220 221 UR  13  317.00  348.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001438957 SAHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  221 222 UR  6  317.00  323.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823852 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  222  30 223 OBC-A  1  316.00  320.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876828 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  223  23 224 OBC-B  1  316.00  316.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205742 MD RAHIT ALI Male No  224 225 UR  2  314.00  329.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945970 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  225  48 226 SC  10  313.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967353 SWARUP  DAS Male No  226  49 227 SC  5  313.00  316.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275767 DIBAKAR  BARMAN Male No  227 228 UR  13  312.00  312.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293107 TANNE  MONDAL Female No  228  50 229 SC  1  311.00  342.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650630 DIBITA  DAS Female No  229 230 UR  8  310.00  320.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197732 ARJYA  KAR Male No  230 231 UR  5  310.00  312.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177525 SK AARIYAN ALI Male No  231 232 UR  5  308.00  329.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954491 LATIKA  TARAFDER Female No  232 233 UR  8  306.00  326.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292068 KOYEL  DAS Female No  233  51 234 SC  3  304.00  313.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000000267 PREMJIT  DAS Male No  234  52 235 SC  1  303.00  311.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975287 SOUVIK  DEY Male No  235 236 UR  3  302.00  309.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573397 TRISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  236 237 UR  4  301.00  323.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266362 PRITAM  SAMANTA Male No  237 238 UR  11  295.00  311.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731086 HINA  TABASUM Female No  238 239 UR  1  295.00  296.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538663 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  239  31 240 OBC-A  15  294.00  294.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789743 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  240  32 241 OBC-A  4  291.00  295.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689806 MEHBUBA  KHATUN Female No  241 242 UR  5  287.00  307.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902727 SK SOHEL KHAN Male No  242  33 243 OBC-A  7  287.00  293.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326629 SUDESHNA  GHOSH Female No  243 244 UR  6  285.00  291.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787826 JAHIR ALI SHEIK Male No  244 245 UR  2  281.00  293.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716972 TANIA  SULTANA Female No  245 246 UR  1  278.00  288.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196101 NAJMA  MONDAL Female No  246  34 247 OBC-A  2  276.00  310.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002122308 SAMAR  MUKHERJEE Male No  247 248 UR  8  275.00  304.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281204 SWASTIKA  JADAV Female No  248 249 UR  9  275.00  301.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197817 MD TAHASIN AHAMMED Male No  249 250 UR  7  274.00  290.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406535 MD IBRAR ANSARI Male No  250 251 UR  5  274.00  274.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072451 SUBHOJIT  GHOSH Male No  251  24 252 OBC-B  2  272.00  272.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501105 RIMI  MINZ Female No  252 253 UR  2  270.00  270.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456157 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  253  53 254 SC  5  268.00  288.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357607 MILI  BASU Female No  254  54 255 SC  1  266.00  266.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740794 INZAMAMUL  HAQUE Male No  255 256 UR  9  266.00  266.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187171 DISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  256 257 UR  1  264.00  278.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430990 TRINA  DUTTA Female No  257 258 UR  1  264.00  273.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435782 ANIMESH  PAUL Male No  258  25 259 OBC-B  12  263.00  263.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564181 AMIT  SANTRA Male No  259 260 UR  5  262.00  262.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002204922 SRIJAN  ADHIKARY Male No  260  55 261 SC  5  261.00  269.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219879 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  261  56 262 SC  2  256.00  278.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167668 DEBASMITA  MAITRA Female No  262 263 UR  10  256.00  268.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901494 AJOY  BARUI Male No  263  57 264 SC  5  253.00  283.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276001 SUBHO  KARMAKAR Male No  264  26 265 OBC-B  2  253.00  267.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226527 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  265  35 266 OBC-A  2  251.00  251.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921559 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  266 267 UR  7  248.00  260.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480101 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  267  58 268 SC  5  245.00  245.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294474 AYAN  KAYAL Male No  268  59 269 SC  3  244.00  272.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001922041 ABDUR RAKIB SARDAR Male No  1  1 1 OBC-A  13  480.00  485.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475254 ABDULLAH TAHIR MONDAL Male No  37  2 2 OBC-A  1  449.00  458.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522763 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  55  3 3 OBC-A  2  439.00  440.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211500 SAMIYA  KHATUN Female No  67  4 4 OBC-A  2  431.00  438.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097840 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  88  5 5 OBC-A  1  419.00  419.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398666 TANIZA  KHATUN Female No  89  6 6 OBC-A  1  418.00  427.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154597 SAHELI  HAQUE Female No  101  7 7 OBC-A  9  411.00  411.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096167 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  107  8 8 OBC-A  2  407.00  412.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111487 SURABHI  GHOSH Female No  116  9 9 OBC-A  2  399.00  399.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000870887 ARIFA  SULTANA Female No  131  10 10 OBC-A  1  389.00  389.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767887 RUKSA  PARVIN Female No  134  11 11 OBC-A  1  388.00  388.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803442 KARIMUL  ISLAM Male No  141  12 12 OBC-A  1  382.00  389.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009926 APIYAT  SULTANA Female No  154  13 13 OBC-A  2  372.00  388.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000497012 MIRATUN  NAHAR Female No  155  14 14 OBC-A  1  371.00  381.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006769 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  157  15 15 OBC-A  5  370.00  402.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728799 RUPSANA  KHATUN Female No  161  16 16 OBC-A  9  369.00  375.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093187 SUNIA  PARVIN Female No  163  17 17 OBC-A  2  368.00  389.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292938 FARHANA  PERVIN Female No  164  18 18 OBC-A  3  368.00  378.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977665 NATASA  KHATUN Female No  172  19 19 OBC-A  5  359.00  379.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672623 SAMIUN  ALI Male No  174  20 20 OBC-A  1  355.00  379.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057770 IRFAN  SARDAR Male No  180  21 21 OBC-A  3  351.00  363.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217249 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  182  22 22 OBC-A  1  350.00  363.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569994 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  189  23 23 OBC-A  2  344.00  360.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644717 AFROJA  SULTANA Female No  192  24 24 OBC-A  5  341.00  341.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172846 RAISA  TAHSIN Female No  198  25 25 OBC-A  18  334.00  354.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218298 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  200  26 26 OBC-A  3  333.00  333.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001640898 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  206  27 27 OBC-A  9  328.00  330.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899778 SAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  209  28 28 OBC-A  7  326.00  336.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780990 TOUFIK  OMAR Male No  217  29 29 OBC-A  1  321.00  324.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823852 MD ANISH AHMED Male No  222  30 30 OBC-A  1  316.00  320.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538663 MD JUNED ALAM Male No  239  31 31 OBC-A  15  294.00  294.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789743 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  240  32 32 OBC-A  4  291.00  295.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902727 SK SOHEL KHAN Male No  242  33 33 OBC-A  7  287.00  293.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196101 NAJMA  MONDAL Female No  246  34 34 OBC-A  2  276.00  310.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226527 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  265  35 35 OBC-A  2  251.00  251.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002369665 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  7  474.00  478.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670125 SREEJITA  SEN Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  1  473.00  473.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248058 NEHA  KARMAKAR Female No  25  3 3 OBC-B  4  458.00  464.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394241 SRAMANA  NANDY Female No  30  4 4 OBC-B  5  453.00  455.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511627 SRIJONI  NATH Female No  45  5 5 OBC-B  6  442.00  450.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044163 TITHI  DAS Female No  57  6 6 OBC-B  9  438.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771947 PRITY  SARDAR Female No  68  7 7 OBC-B  2  431.00  432.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337609 ANKITA  PAL Female No  70  8 8 OBC-B  1  430.00  443.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141863 SOMNATH  PAL Male No  96  9 9 OBC-B  3  413.00  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406471 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  104  10 10 OBC-B  1  407.00  435.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784451 MONI SANKAR MONDAL Male No  109  11 11 OBC-B  2  405.00  420.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407655 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  133  12 12 OBC-B  11  388.00  391.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001972518 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  149  13 13 OBC-B  13  378.00  378.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000814457 TAMANNA  PAUL Female No  150  14 14 OBC-B  2  377.00  391.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014414 PRIYANTI  DUTTA Female No  151  15 15 OBC-B  7  375.00  379.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221510 RAJIB KUMAR SAHU Male No  166  16 16 OBC-B  3  366.00  389.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312445 AMIT  BERA Male No  173  17 17 OBC-B  3  355.00  399.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392938 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  185  18 18 OBC-B  1  347.00  366.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469293 SOUVIK  DEBNATH Male No  188  19 19 OBC-B  8  344.00  365.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006843 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  194  20 20 OBC-B  4  337.00  337.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106757 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  204  21 21 OBC-B  3  330.00  346.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127268 SOUMYADWIP  PAL Male No  219  22 22 OBC-B  2  318.00  329.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876828 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAO Male No  223  23 23 OBC-B  1  316.00  316.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072451 SUBHOJIT  GHOSH Male No  251  24 24 OBC-B  2  272.00  272.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435782 ANIMESH  PAUL Male No  258  25 25 OBC-B  12  263.00  263.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276001 SUBHO  KARMAKAR Male No  264  26 26 OBC-B  2  253.00  267.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001114966 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  5  1 1 SC  1  475.00  476.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212551 SHUVAM  BISWAS Male No  15  2 2 SC  7  465.00  471.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339873 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  24  3 3 SC  2  459.00  462.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620038 TURIO TIRTHA MONDAL Male No  39  4 4 SC  9  446.00  456.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259735 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  46  5 5 SC  11  442.00  442.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489323 SOUMIT  DAS Male No  53  6 6 SC  2  439.00  448.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406728 SULEKHA  HALDAR Female No  54  7 7 SC  2  439.00  444.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094094 GAYAOTRI  BISWAS Female No  57  8 8 SC  18  438.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610647 SUBHAM  MITRA Male No  58  9 9 SC  21  437.00  438.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378259 SAMYO  HALDER Male No  63  10 10 SC  8  434.00  434.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000134714 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  65  11 11 SC  11  433.00  433.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450640 SUDHA RANI HALDAR Female No  73  12 12 SC  2  429.00  442.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153914 ANUJA  HALDER Female No  81  13 13 SC  1  422.00  423.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001794888 SOUTIK  PATRA Male No  83  14 14 SC  19  421.00  425.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321065 TRISNA  HALDER Female No  85  15 15 SC  1  420.00  443.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578178 DEBASHEE  MISTRI Female No  86  16 16 SC  18  420.00  435.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000393684 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  87  17 17 SC  4  419.00  427.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701787 LILY  DAS Female No  102  18 18 SC  15  410.00  422.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328160 TIYA  BALA Female No  105  19 19 SC  2  407.00  414.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232076 HARIPRASAD  DAS Male No  108  20 20 SC  15  407.00  407.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963845 BISWAJIT  SARKAR Male No  111  21 21 SC  2  403.00  413.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265788 AUISHI  MONDAL Female No  112  22 22 SC  4  403.00  413.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701792 ABANTIKA  DAS Female No  115  23 23 SC  16  400.00  417.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170957 RONI  DAS Male No  121  24 24 SC  5  397.00  404.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489067 JYOTI  MONDAL Female No  126  25 25 SC  1  391.00  391.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065060 MANDIRA  DAS Female No  127  26 26 SC  2  390.00  407.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000277585 DIP  SARDAR Male No  137  27 27 SC  10  386.00  395.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831368 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  142  28 28 SC  1  382.00  382.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438010 RIMA  MRIDHA Female No  144  29 29 SC  2  381.00  387.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823670 SAMRAT  MANDAL Male No  147  30 30 SC  15  378.00  401.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197420 ANURIMA  BISWAS Female No  148  31 31 SC  8  378.00  384.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358205 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  152  32 32 SC  6  375.00  375.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454928 ABIR  DAS Male No  153  33 33 SC  2  374.00  376.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478316 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  165  34 34 SC  1  367.00  388.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609148 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  169  35 35 SC  17  363.00  363.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308733 MEGHA  DAS Female No  170  36 36 SC  1  361.00  372.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400250 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  179  37 37 SC  7  351.00  363.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488283 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  181  38 38 SC  1  350.00  363.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715850 BAPI  MONDAL Male No  183  39 39 SC  2  348.00  348.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002119452 RIPA  DAS Female No  190  40 40 SC  7  344.00  344.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042602 PRANAB  NASKAR Male No  193  41 41 SC  7  338.00  355.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789887 LAXMI  ROY Female No  196  42 42 SC  8  336.00  345.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367942 SNEHASHREE  DAS Female No  199  43 43 SC  5  334.00  334.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133178 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  202  44 44 SC  1  332.00  332.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542004 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  203  45 45 SC  2  331.00  346.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900433 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  212  46 46 SC  11  325.00  325.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559028 CHANDRAYEE  MONDAL Female No  216  47 47 SC  9  321.00  338.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945970 SOUMYA BITAN BISWAS Male No  225  48 48 SC  10  313.00  333.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967353 SWARUP  DAS Male No  226  49 49 SC  5  313.00  316.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293107 TANNE  MONDAL Female No  228  50 50 SC  1  311.00  342.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001292068 KOYEL  DAS Female No  233  51 51 SC  3  304.00  313.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000267 PREMJIT  DAS Male No  234  52 52 SC  1  303.00  311.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001456157 ANIRBAN  BISWAS Male No  253  53 53 SC  5  268.00  288.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357607 MILI  BASU Female No  254  54 54 SC  1  266.00  266.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204922 SRIJAN  ADHIKARY Male No  260  55 55 SC  5  261.00  269.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219879 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  261  56 56 SC  2  256.00  278.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901494 AJOY  BARUI Male No  263  57 57 SC  5  253.00  283.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480101 TANMAY  MONDAL Male No  267  58 58 SC  5  245.00  245.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294474 AYAN  KAYAL Male No  268  59 59 SC  3  244.00  272.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748215 SUDIP  MAJHI Male No  27  1 1 ST  8  456.00  465.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959500 JAY  TUDU Male No  93  2 2 ST  9  416.00  421.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403678 SUDIPTA  SINGH Female No  132  3 3 ST  8  388.00  403.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


